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Units 

Sold

Dollar 

Volume 

(Millions)

Active 

Listings

New 

Listings

CENTRAL OKANAGAN
408 $344.3 2,387 985

37.4% 37.2% 9.2% 10.2%

NORTH OKANAGAN
153 $113.7 799 266

-2.5% 4.8% 18.0% -11.0%

SHUSWAP / REVELSTOKE
89 $57.7 570 156

6.0% -2.0% -2.1% -12.4%

SOUTH OKANAGAN
164 $112.6 1,118 245

11.6% 17.8% 36.8% 55.1%

SOUTH PEACE RIVER AREA
34 $9.7 301 16

-15.0% -16.3% 14.9% 14.3%

KAMLOOPS AND DISTRICT
237 $144.5 1,075 450

15.0% 10.9% 1.7% -6.1%

KOOTENAY
252 $131.3 1,520 432

-13.1% -3.5% 15.6% -8.3%

TOTAL ASSOCIATION
1,337 $913.9 7,770 2,550

9.5% 15.4% 12.7% 2.3%

mailto:media@omreb.com


Media Contact: 

media@interiorrealtors.com

mailto:media@omreb.com


Media Contact: 

media@interiorrealtors.com

CONDO/
APARTMENT

TOWN-
HOUSE

SINGLE
FAMILY

33

3.1%

$402,600

3.0%

55

51.3%

112

-18.3%

149

16.4%

$672,900

-4.6%

52

29.3%

734

4.0%

30

57.9%

$544,000

-1.4%

43

70.8%

86

24.6%
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